Actual
Catalog Number: AT34/100/A/BLB
Product ID: 7TCA296170R0484
EAN Number: 05020963038952
Status: Active
Adaptalok ATS, Straight Conduit Fitting, Fixed External Male Thread, Nominal Conduit Size
34mm, 1 Inch NPT Thread, Polyamide (Nylon) 66/TPE, Black with Blue Elastomer
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39121311 Electrical fittings
IGCC 4441 Electrical fittings
Brand Name Adaptaflex
Type Conduit Fitting with NPT Threads
Application For Insertion into Threaded Entries or Knockout to
Connect Conduit
Size NC 34mm
Material Polyamide/Nylon 6.6
Color Black/Blue Elastomer
Connection Straight
Cable Entry 1 Inch NPT Thread
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC001178 Screw connection for protective plastic
hose
Nominal diameter 34mm
Nominal size in inch 1 inch
Degree of protection (IP) IP68
Model Straight
Revolving thread N
Construction type External thread
Type of connection Snap connection
Thread connection size Other
Thread length 15.8mm
One-piece Y
Material screw gland Polyamide
Material sealing TPE
Total height 44.2mm
Total length 56.8mm
Colour Black
Approved in combination with protective
conduit DIN EN 61386-23
Y
Approved in combination with protective
conduit UR
N
Packaging
Outer Quantity 10
Outer Dimensions (inches) 1x1x1
Weight Uom 0.05 lbs. Each
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
Thomas & Betts - USA
8155 T&B Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38125
T&B Technical Support
MS 3B-50
8155 T&B Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38125
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321